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TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

IDEA™ 
CEILING/WALL

Color

White

Graphite

Diffuser Material

Lycra

Metal structure,

removable lycra

fabric disks

Direct light

IP20

Anti-Glare

accessory detail

Wall lamp version

General technical featuresa

products: Idea

design: Paolo Grasselli 2019

Finish

Color

White

Graphite

Diffuser Material

Lycra

Metal structure,

removable lycra

fabric disks

Direct light

IP20

Anti-Glare

accessory detail

Wall lamp version

General technical featuresa

products: Idea

design: Paolo Grasselli 2019

Finish

Frame color:

White

Graphite

Fabric diffusers:

Lycra

Metal structure,

removable 

fabric disks

Direct light

IP20

**

** cable on measure

White Graphite

General technical featuresa

products: Idea

design: Paolo Grasselli 2019

Finish

Frame color:

White

Graphite

Fabric diffusers:

Lycra

Metal structure,

removable 

fabric disks

Direct light

IP20

**

** cable on measure

White Graphite

General technical featuresa

products: Idea

design: Paolo Grasselli 2019

Finish

Diffuser textiles

Kvadrat

Wool

Eco Friendly

Fabric lampshade,

metal structure

IP20

**

*

* on demand

** cable on measure

Detail Canopy

Geblackl technical features 
products: Alco

Roberto Paoli 2017

Finish

Velvet

Bronze
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TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

IDEA™ 
CEILING/WALL

Technical features

products: Idea Wall/ceiling lamp

design: Paolo Grasselli 2019

Wall/ceiling lamp Ø 66 L82IDEEPL060L01

Ø 66 x 13 cm

10 Kg

lamp type 1 led module 18W 
luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 
light colour 2800K

0-10V DIM
cri >80

Wall/ceiling lamp Ø 80 L82IDEEPL080L01

Ø 80 x 13 cm

15 Kg

lamp type 1 led module 24W 
luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 
light colour 2800K

0-10V DIM
cri >85

Wall/ceiling lamp Ø 100 L82IDEEPL100L01

Ø 100 x 13 cm

18 Kg

lamp type 1 led module 24W 
luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 
light colour 2800K

0-10V DIM
cri >85

Wall/ceiling lamp Ø 130 L82IDEEPL140L01

Ø 130 x 10 cm 
25 Kg

lamp type 1 led module 24W 
luminous efficacy 2150 lm 
light colour 2800K

0-10V DIM
cri >80

* on demand
** cable on measureACOUSTIC

COMFORT

Body colours Finishes

Lampada in metallo, 
dischi in tessuto/ 
Metal structure, 
fabric disks

Luce diretta/ 
Direct light

Dettaglio rosone/ 
Ceiling rose detail

White Graphite Bronze
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Diffuser textiles

White

LIGHTING
DATA

650°

Pendant lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 100 Ø 100 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 130 Ø 130 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
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Wall lamp
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* **

Idea Pendant lamp

Details Focus

Light sourceDimensionsLamp

Versione plafoniera/
Ceiling-wall lamp

Ceiling lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
Wall lamp weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 100 Ø 100 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 130 Ø 130 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
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Bronze

Dettaglio accessorio 
antiabbaglio/ 
Anti-glare accessory 
detail

 206 207IDEA

* on demand
** cable on measureACOUSTIC

COMFORT

Body colours Finishes

Lampada in metallo, 
dischi in tessuto/ 
Metal structure, 
fabric disks

Luce diretta/ 
Direct light

Dettaglio rosone/ 
Ceiling rose detail

White Graphite Bronze
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Diffuser textiles

White

LIGHTING
DATA

650°

Pendant lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 100 Ø 100 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 130 Ø 130 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
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Ceiling lamp

Wall lamp
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* **

Idea Pendant lamp

Details Focus

Light sourceDimensionsLamp

Versione plafoniera/
Ceiling-wall lamp

Ceiling lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
Wall lamp weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 100 Ø 100 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 130 Ø 130 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
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Dettaglio accessorio 
antiabbaglio/ 
Anti-glare accessory 
detail

 206 207IDEA

* on demand
** cable on measureACOUSTIC

COMFORT

Body colours Finishes

Lampada in metallo, 
dischi in tessuto/ 
Metal structure, 
fabric disks

Luce diretta/ 
Direct light

Dettaglio rosone/ 
Ceiling rose detail

White Graphite Bronze
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Diffuser textiles

White

LIGHTING
DATA

650°

Pendant lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 100 Ø 100 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 130 Ø 130 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
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Wall lamp
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* **

Idea Pendant lamp

Details Focus

Light sourceDimensionsLamp

Versione plafoniera/
Ceiling-wall lamp

Ceiling lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
Wall lamp weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 100 Ø 100 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 130 Ø 130 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
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Dettaglio accessorio 
antiabbaglio/ 
Anti-glare accessory 
detail

 206 207IDEA

* on demand
** cable on measureACOUSTIC

COMFORT

Body colours Finishes

Lampada in metallo, 
dischi in tessuto/ 
Metal structure, 
fabric disks

Luce diretta/ 
Direct light

Dettaglio rosone/ 
Ceiling rose detail

White Graphite Bronze
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Diffuser textiles
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LIGHTING
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650°

Pendant lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 100 Ø 100 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 130 Ø 130 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
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* **

Idea Pendant lamp

Details Focus

Light sourceDimensionsLamp

Versione plafoniera/
Ceiling-wall lamp

Ceiling lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
Wall lamp weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 100 Ø 100 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 130 Ø 130 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
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Dettaglio accessorio 
antiabbaglio/ 
Anti-glare accessory 
detail

 206 207IDEA

* on demand
** cable on measureACOUSTIC

COMFORT

Body colours Finishes

Lampada in metallo, 
dischi in tessuto/ 
Metal structure, 
fabric disks

Luce diretta/ 
Direct light

Dettaglio rosone/ 
Ceiling rose detail

White Graphite Bronze
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Pendant lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 100 Ø 100 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 130 Ø 130 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
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Idea Pendant lamp

Details Focus

Light sourceDimensionsLamp

Versione plafoniera/
Ceiling-wall lamp

Ceiling lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
Wall lamp weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 100 Ø 100 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 130 Ø 130 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
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Dettaglio accessorio 
antiabbaglio/ 
Anti-glare accessory 
detail

 206 207IDEA

* on demand
** cable on measureACOUSTIC

COMFORT

Body colours Finishes

Lampada in metallo, 
dischi in tessuto/ 
Metal structure, 
fabric disks

Luce diretta/ 
Direct light

Dettaglio rosone/ 
Ceiling rose detail

White Graphite Bronze
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LIGHTING
DATA
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Pendant lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W
weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm 

light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM

Idea 80 Ø 80 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm 
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Idea Pendant lamp

Details Focus

Light sourceDimensionsLamp

Versione plafoniera/
Ceiling-wall lamp
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detail

 206 207IDEA

* on demand
** cable on measureACOUSTIC

COMFORT

Body colours Finishes

Lampada in metallo, 
dischi in tessuto/ 
Metal structure, 
fabric disks

Luce diretta/ 
Direct light

Dettaglio rosone/ 
Ceiling rose detail

White Graphite Bronze
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IDEA 66 IDEA 80 IDEA 100 IDEA 130

Velvet: L82IDEEPL060O01
Wool: L82IDEEPL060E01

Kavdrat: L82IDEEPL060I01

Velvet: L82IDEEPL080O01
Wool: L82IDEEPL080E01

Kavdrat: L82IDEEPL080I01

Velvet: L82IDEEPL100O01
Wool: L82IDEEPL100E01

Kavdrat: L82IDEEPL100I01

Velvet: L82IDEEPL130O01
Wool: L82IDEEPL130E01

Kavdrat: L82IDEEPL130I01

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code) LEDStructure Finish Disk Finish
2800KWhite See Next Page
3000KGraphite
4000KBronze

Dimming
120V  LTE
120-277V  0-10V

Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box. Please note: 277V is only compatible with 0-10V dimming.
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TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

IDEA™ 
CEILING/WALL

I colori visualizzati sono puramente indicativi  
e possono variare rispetto alla realtà.

Colours shown are used for reference only 
and may look different in reality.

Finiture diffusore / Diffuser finishes Finiture diffusore / Diffuser finishes

Cotton

Kvadrat

Cod. 850 
 Grey

Cod. 853 
Ecru

Cod. 855 
 Indigo

Cod. 854 
Curcuma

Cod. 859 
Hazelnut

Cod. 851 
Yellow

Cod. 852 
Pink

Cod. 858 
 Green

Cod. 857 
sienna

Cod. 856 
 Dark grey

Pleated

Cod. 708 
Cast Iron

Cod. 709 
Dark green

Cod. 700 
Ivory

Cod. 701 
Leather

Cod. 705 
Yellow

Pleated Ribbon Cod. 703 
 Slate grey

Cod. 704 
Ecru

Cod. 456 
Dove

Cod. 457 
Mustard 

Cod. 458 
Cornflower

Cod. 459 
 Sherwood

Cod. 464 
Anthracite

Cod. 462 
Ocean blue

Cod. 460 
Rust

Cod. 461 
Purple red

Cod. 455 
 Cream

Cod. 463 
Light grey

Velvet

Cod. 616 
 Natural

Cod. 620 
 Autumn

Cod. 617 
 Moleskin

Washable Cod. 618 
Marble

Cod. 619 
Sage

Cod. 621 
 Amber

Cod. 613 
Flanelle

Cod. 303 
Golden yellow

Cod. 315 
Orange

Cod. 306 
Red

Cod. 318 
Moss

Cod. 319 
Teal

Cod. 327 
Lavender

Cod. 320 
Mallow

Cod. 321 
Periwinkle

Cod. 300 
Ivory

Cod. 301 
White

Cod. 302 
Sand

Cod. 305 
Lobster pink

Cod. 323 
Sage

Cod. 313 
Black

Cod. 312 
Grey

Cod. 324 
Ecru

Cod. 314 
 Brown

Cod. 316  
Green

Cod. 310 
Anthracite

Cod. 326 
Navy blue

Cod. 317 
Dove 

Wool Cod. 650 
Sand

Cod. 658 
 Grey

Cod. 660 
Dark green

Cod. 651 
Orange

Cod. 655 
 Avio blue

Cod. 654 
Purple

Cod. 653 
Mustard yellow

Cod. 652 
 Green

Cod. 656 
Dark grey

Cod. 659 
Chestnut

Cod. 661 
Curry

Cod. 662 
Turquoise

Cod. 657 
Cardinal red

Cod. 513 
Ivory

Cod. 500 
White

Cod. 501 
Beige

Cod. 502 
Black

Cod. 519 
Dark grey

Cod. 512 
Dark red

Cod. 515 
Military

Cod. 516 
Dark brown

Cod. 517 
Red brick

Cod. 505 
Brown

Cod. 520 
Electric blue

Cod. 510 
Anthracite

Cod. 509 
Light grey

Cod. 504 
Flame red

Cod. 511 
Orange

Cod. 514 
Hazel
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I colori visualizzati sono puramente indicativi  
e possono variare rispetto alla realtà.

Colours shown are used for reference only 
and may look different in reality.

Finiture diffusore / Diffuser finishes Finiture diffusore / Diffuser finishes

Cotton
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Cod. 850 
 Grey
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Leather
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Cod. 458 
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 Sherwood

Cod. 464 
Anthracite

Cod. 462 
Ocean blue

Cod. 460 
Rust

Cod. 461 
Purple red

Cod. 455 
 Cream

Cod. 463 
Light grey

Velvet

Cod. 616 
 Natural

Cod. 620 
 Autumn

Cod. 617 
 Moleskin

Washable Cod. 618 
Marble

Cod. 619 
Sage

Cod. 621 
 Amber

Cod. 613 
Flanelle

Cod. 303 
Golden yellow

Cod. 315 
Orange

Cod. 306 
Red
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Cod. 319 
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Cod. 327 
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Periwinkle

Cod. 300 
Ivory

Cod. 301 
White

Cod. 302 
Sand

Cod. 305 
Lobster pink

Cod. 323 
Sage

Cod. 313 
Black
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Dark grey
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Cod. 657 
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Cod. 513 
Ivory
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White

Cod. 501 
Beige
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Black

Cod. 519 
Dark grey

Cod. 512 
Dark red

Cod. 515 
Military
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Dark brown

Cod. 517 
Red brick
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Brown
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Electric blue
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